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SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION MAP
FPRE -1909

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION -SWRE

IN NAME oF
VL WILLIS & WARREN N. BROWNING

H.G.E. Engineens and PLanners LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL
375 pParnh Avenue
Coos Bay, Ornegon 97420

Date: Feb. 01, 1994

TO: Onegon Waten Redbournces Deparntment Job No. 0436/0424
Field Opernations 3 Re: SWR 546 and 591
3550 Porntland Road N.E. RE(EVEEE
Salem, Onegon 97310

FEB 31994
WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
Attn: Don Knauwenrn SALEM, OREGON
xXx J—-I
WE ARE SENDING YOU: Y Axttached L Undenr Separate Coven Via
the fo0llowing Aitema.
0 ... 0 r -
Prints PLans xxx. Othern Oniginatls
COPIES DATE NO. DESCRIPTION
1 Pre 1909 Waten Right
WALLis/Browning
1 CRANE

THESE ARE TRANSMITTED AS CHECKED BELOW:

Forn Youn Approval D

XX

Forn Youn Use U

A4 Requesdted D

Forn Youn Revdiew And Comment: D

NOTES: Please 4ind the enclosed maps W/ Changes.

I4 you have any questions please call me at 269-1166.

Copy To: Signed: )PU/Q'Q (0%075




REGISTRATION STATEMENT CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE

INFORMATION:
SWR
V.J. Willis Warren Browning
698 S. Sumner Rd. 928 S. Sumner Rd.
Coos Bay, Oregon 97420 Coos Bay, Oregon 97420
(503) 267-2053 (503) 267-7396

All historical evidence pertaining to water use to be supplied by
Land Owners.

SOURCE:

Catching Creek/Unnamed Tributary

USE:

Stockwater for approximately 170 head of cattle and 250 head of
sheep.

POINT OF
BEGINNING:

There was no specific Point of Diversion for this claim. The method
of survey was aerial photo with on ground inspection/comparision.

REMARKS :

See previously filed form entitled SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION
STATEMENT, PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM for additional

information.

This Surface Water Claim contains information and facts which have
been prepared with cooperation with the land owners both present and
past. The facts contained in this report and accompanying final map

are correct to the best of my knowledge.

I, V.J. Willis, and Warren Browning agree to the findings of the CWRE and
do submit this site report and map as my CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE of the

water as provided under the terms of the Pre-1909 Adjucated Rights.
i

/

—~

V.J./Willis Warren Browning
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THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That  Jolin W. Catching aud llattie E. Catcuing,

]
nis wile, I

for the consideration of the sum
of One Hundred Seventy-five--—=-ceeeuouea- : DOLLARS,
to thhem paid, ha ve bargained and sold aud by these presents do bargain, sell and convey unto

Bettha E. Crooks

the following ‘described premises, to-wit: ' i

Beginning at an iron pipe driven in tne ground on tie ?
Section line 780 feet southh of the center of Sec. 32, o
Twp. 26 S. R. 12 W. Willamette Meridian from wuich a fir
tree 12 inches in diameter bewrs Soutin 26° H0' Bast 46.8 !
feet and a cedar tree 1< inches in diameter beariig Wortin |
82° 20" West 30.5 ifeet, lLhence west purallel with tie 2 1
Secvion line 457 fect to tie creek at the foot of {the hili,
thence up tile creek along tue foot of hill in a Juutheasterly s
direction to the 4 4 section line thence along the 4+ 4 Section
line 200 leet to the 4 Bection line thence norti alony tne i
4+ section line 525.2 feci to tiue place ol beginning, containing |
4.5 acres wmore or less, situated in tue County of Coos, State =
ol Oregon. ‘ :

Together with all the tenements, heriditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging, and also all tueir “
estate, right, title and interest in and to the same, including dower and claim of dower. ‘f

) I 1. . ’
To have and to hold the said premises, unto the saidertha L. Crooks ]

hier Heirs and Assigns forever. K

And the said  John V. Catcuing and Hattie L. Catcuing, do  hereby covenant |}
to and with the said Bertha E. Crooks, her Heirs and Assigns l,}

that they are  lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that said premises are free from all in-
cumbrances and that tney will, and {ticikeirs, executors and admlmstrators shall warrant and forever |
defend the same from all lawful claims whatsoever. }

1

In wilness whereof Ve  have hereunto set our handsand seal gthis 25tiday of July . 19B4

Signed, Sea Delivered in the Presence of |
!

e | fhe (B ien i |

= < )

..... - .F.(fpﬁ.f....x.z Wseaﬁr

e e s « . in
e e Cee e e ceeeens PR | NERYES . e [ Seal ] |
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prmem e QUITCLAIM DEED . . 1hlished _and For Sale by THE, _AMERICA] iyrtle Point, Coos County, Oregon i
2 L e ddie i AYLME 2 O, LO0S sounty, yreson .

!

!
i

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Thit Paul W. Crooks

of lawful age, in consideration of -=~Ten Dollarg=m==~-~ Ddllars

to him paid by Bertna E. Crooks, his wife

does hereby remise, release and forever QUITCLAIM unto the said Bertha ®. Crooks

nis wife,

and unto, her heirs and
assigns, all his rights, title and interest in and to all that parcel of real estate situate in

the County of Coos, State of Oregon, to wit:
Beginnlng at an iron pipe dirven in the ground on the

4 Section line 780 feet south of the center of Sec..32,
Twp> 26 S« R."12 W.-Willamette Meridian from whicH a

fir tree 12 inclhies in diameter bears South 26° 50' Bagst
46,8 feet and a cedar tree 12 inches in diameter bearing
North 82° 20' West 30.5 feet, thence west parallel witn
tlie 7 Section line 457 feet to tne creek at the foot of
thhe hill, thence up the creek along tne foot of the nill
in a southeasterly dlrectlon to the74 % ‘section line
thence along the 4 3 Section line 200, feet. to the 4~
Section line thence north along Lne %t Section _Llne
525.2 feet to the place, of beg,lnnlng,, containing 4.5

acres more or less, gituated in tne County of. Coos,
‘ﬁ/f ° A \g/ State of Oret,ou._, - Ly
ihe\snulh(wch quert r of s bonbhenst qu'wrtr'r of bection 32 iounu}np 26 Bouth,

of Jmngc 12 Vest of f}\.@\“]l atyte '“C‘l"ldlnn, COC CounLy, 01"-‘[,011J Cﬂﬂl"’llnlnb um\l\-

forty gecres, more or-lces. 1so(Ehe following described piece of parcel of
land situste in the counby of Coos nnd State of 00 yon to—wi@ beginning, at
“an iron pipe driven inte the ground on the guarter section line 364 {ect south
from the centre of seetion 32 }*Tovmship 26 Sonth of hange 12 Vest  from which
a fir trec 16 inches in diameter bears Horth 41° 25! iast 68.1 fect, thenee
Lent pure allel with the quarber sccbion lim 10062.7 fect, to the land of C. 1.
“iills, thence Sonth 9° 05! wmast 421,28 feet thience east parnllel with the
v qnqrtl\r‘ section line 987 fewb, to the gquarter section line, thence lorth
the quarter section line 416 feet bo the place of begin ing, conbaining (n?‘ﬁel s /’
and seven seresh tenthsacres é@x ator 1es or n total of 49,7 acres, sitlinte
in Coos County, Orcgon. d

TO HAVE and te HOLD, the same with all the privileges and appurtenances the_xjeunto belong-

ing unto said " Bertha E. Crooks,
—— . . e .. - me e ‘_.4_...,‘.’.5.-_,.“,.«”% N o —— 1 S
and unto her heirs and assigns forever
In WITNESS Whereof, 1 have hereunto set my hand and seal this
19th  day of Septembe'r A. D, 19 24.

Signed, Sealed and Delivered in the Presence of: W//{% %SE@

Céi%QZ%g%z:%/L”“ ' (SEAL)

(SEAL)

|

|
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This Tndenture Witnesseth, That Bertha E. Crooks and Paul W. Crooks
her husband,

of Humner. County of Coos, State of Oregon,

the grantor,

in consideration of TEN and no/140 $10.00)

Dollars, and other valuable considerations, to , then paid, do grant, sell, convey and quitclaim unto

the grantee , the following described real property, to-wit: g eginning at a point on the Egst

boundary line of the "C.I.Mills" land, 368.6feet from the Northeast corme. !
ner of said C.I.Mills landjthence South 9,dere inytes East I00 feet |
more or less to a point in line with the ékﬁ%yr'i¥$€2 hannel of
Catching Creekjthence Northeasterly along, ~ the éhter,#ine of said creek |
about 100feet;thence Northerly along the genter line of said creek:as it
W now flows,92 feet more or less to the South boundary line of the
vﬁuvgﬁ Myrtle Palmanteer" landjthence West along said boundary line 112 feet ‘
o more or less to the place of beginning,and containing one-quarter (7 ) :
acre of lang,pore or less,all in the Northeast quarter of tho)outhwest |
quarter of Section 32, Townshlp 26 South,of Range I2,West of thw Willamette
Meridian,Coos County,state of Oregon,according to the plat on file and
(of record in the office of the County Clerk of said County and state.\

in Coos County, State of Oregon.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premxses. thh its tenements, heredxtaments and appurtenances,

' nd assigns forever, .
unto said grantee, a g

Ey T R e L= ST T T T
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Wa-rrunty Deed—1I173, 8113, 5. =™~ Printed and Sold 7 he IEnterprise, Myrtle Point, Ore.

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That John W. Catching and Hattie Catching,
his wife,

for the consideration of tflé'éum

of ‘ Ten Dollargee=e===e=-=--- | DOLIARS,

to them paid, ha ve bargained and sold and by these presents do bargain, sell and convey unto

{
Bertha 1. Crooks

Kthe following described premises, to-wit:™

Y The South-east quarter ol the Southeast quarter of Section Thirty-two
Township Twentyesix South of Range Twelve West of tine Willamette Mer-
idian, Coos County, Oregon. Containing forty acres umore or less. Also
thhe following described piece or parcel of land sitwite in tue county
of Coos and State of Oregon, to-wit:\ Beginning ai an iron pipe driven

1

into the ground on the quarter sectioh linc 864 fect south lrom viue centlre
of section Tuirty-two, Township Twenty-six, Soulih of Range tuelve Vest Qs
L

from which a fir tree 16 inches in diameter bears Horta 41"'25" . 68.l
fect,Athence Viest parullel with tue quarter gscction line 1062.7 f{eet, to

the ldiit~of C. 1. Mills, thence South 9° 05' IDast 421.28 fect tlience east).

paratlel with the quarter section line 987 fcet, Lo Lliie guarter section
line, thence Northh along tile guarter section line 416 feet to the place
of beginnig, containing nine and seven tenths acres more or lesg or a
total of 49.7 acres, situate in Coos County, State of Oregou. y

¢
'

Together with all the tenements, heriditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging, and also all their

F

estate, right, title and interest in and to the same, including dower and claim of dower.

To have and to hold the said premises, unto the said grantee

' Heirs and Assigns forever.
And the said granlofs do hereby covenant
to and with the said grantee : | ' Heirs and Assigns

that they are lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that said premises are free from all in-
cumbrances and that they will, and theileirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and forever

defend the same from all lawful claims whatsoever.

In witness whereof We . have hereunto set our hands and seals this Z5tllay of July 1984.

d and Delivered in- Presence of

L et e e 4 e A e SR g oo e sy 2 ce e wr e i s mmm e g vt s ———— Ce e ms e t——— - —




siuc w mOy property beyoad the Insured shall potify the Company thercof in to purchase “said “Indebrec 73

- L n ness:
lines of the land expressly described in writing. If such notice shall not be given o chase, payment or tendes of payment of the
T .

A_—,

‘ (Coqdiﬁgm" Stipulotions CLontinved and Concly ded on Last Page 0. . Policy} T T

SCHEDULE A

Amount $ 67,500.00 Date December 29, 1969 At 30T M.
INSURED

V. J. WILLIS and DOLORSE J. WILLIS

The fee simple title to said land is, at the date hereof, vested in

LEONARD L. ROOD and ORLA M. ROOD, as tenants by the entirety.

The land referred {o in this policy is described as

The SW% of the NE%; the S% of the NW% and the NW% of the SW}

of Section 32, Township 26 South, Range 12, West of the Willa-
mette Meridian, Coos County, Oregon. ~

ALSO: The following described tract located in the NE% of the

SW% of Section 32, Township 26 South, Range 12 West of the
Willamette Meridian, Coos County, Oregon: Beginning at an iron
pipe driven in the ground from which a 950 inch fir stump bears
South 82° 30' East 16 feet and a fir tree 8 inches in diameter
bears South 35° West 19,6 feet and a fir tree 20 inches in dia-
meter bears North 82° 30' West 26.3 feet distance, said place of
beginning being the center of said Section 32; and running thence
West along the quarter section line 1110.1 feet to a point 221.1
feet East of the Northwest corner of said NE% of the SW%; thence
South 9° 5' East 368.6 feet; thence East 1052.7 feet to the
quarter section line; thence North along the quarter section

line 364 feet to the place of beginning, reserving and excepting
therefrom, however, the following described property:

Beginning at the center of said Section 32; thence South 364

feet along the quarter section line; thence West 474 feet more

or less, to the center of what is known as Coal Mine Creek;
thence Northwesterly along the center of said creek to the

point where said center line of said Creek intersects that cer-
tain quarter section line of said Section, which quarter section
line runs East and West; thence along said quarter section line
640 feet, more or less, to the place of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM: the following tract of land: Beginning at the
Northwest corner of the NE% of the SW% of Section 32, Township

26 South, Range 12 West of the Willamette Meridiani Coos County
Oregon; thence East 221.1 feet; thence South 9° 05' East 329.04 feet
to the true point of beginning of the following described tract;
thence West 168.31 feet; thence South 34° 02' West 187.13 feet; thence
South 510 feet; thence East 379.50 feet; thence North 9° 05' West

PAGE 2 OF POLICY NO. £ .25 2622
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533.94 feet to a point in line with the top of the Northwesterly
bank of Catching Creek; thence Northeasterly along said top line

of bank 100 feet; thence Northerly 121 feet along the top of

said bank to a point due East of the point of beginning; thence West
118 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning, being a portion
of the NE% of the SW% of said Section 32.

Page 3 of Policy No. 6-25-622
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STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT
PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM

U-.S\bl)i”“s @i
ST Ei2maR s
1. Name of Registrant: /'(/Cc e /('j~ ‘_3"0-&'1 akaW
Mailing Address: IRE S. Sceemiresm £l ToosRao &R 77920

Telephone No:-£23 -IC7- 2526
ﬂo oM Cri)ch
2. Source ofwater: C’a?’/(‘/r'nq Ckccé_ é Co«./m,'»uz_ c»—c@é—
Tributa.ry. to: c&%&él'ﬂq Lr/oa.q A,
. 7

3. Purpose(s) for which water is used: ~2Stoc le oo Lo

(irrigation, Stockwater, Domestic, Hydroelectric power, Industrial, Etc.)
If irrigation, total number of acres irrigated:

4. Priornizy Date
a) Date of first use: __ /706
b) Date water use development first initiated: — 4 706 >§~"‘
c) Name of party who initiated development. fatse E. Russell Clulcémag
 orded o5 Aes - @c_\\ij

5. Amount of water dlaimed: » ¢ é. ¢/~s ,inCFSor GPM
(Water put to beneficial use)

6. Location of place of use:
_22  Sections, Township24 S N/S, Range /7 &/ E/W.

Sections, Township N/S, Range E/W.
(Attach additional pages if necessary)

7. Usual period ofuse: n/y  / pJ/ to_JtR [ 3/
month day month day




H.G.E. Engineenrs and Plannenrns LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL
375 Panh Avenue

Coos Bay, Ornegon 97420

Date: Jan 7, 1994
Job No. 0436
Re: SWR xxx

TO: Onegon Waten Resowrces Depaniment
Field Openationst

3§jgm?omnd Road N.E. RECE!VF

Onegon 97310

JAN 251994
WATER RESUUHML., (S |
Attn: Don Knauen SALEM, OREGON
] g1
WE ARE SENDING YOou: Y Attached Unden Separnate Covern Via
the following items.
0 »u 0 N »
Prints PLans xxx Othen Oniginals
COPIES DATE NO. DESCRIPTION
1 Pre 1909 Waten Right
WALLALs /Browning

THESE ARE TRANSMITTED AS CHECKED BELOW:

Forn Youn Approval D

XX

Fon Youn Use 4

As Requested D

Fon Youn Review And Comment: D

NOTES: I4 you have any questions please call me at 269-1166.

Copy To: Signed: Ra/go @&ﬂ?é
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JAN G o ol

‘December 18, 1992: . -

To Whom it may Concern:

I, George Ross, Jr., was born in Marshfield (now Coos Bay)
July 29, 1905 and was raised on my father's dairy farm on
Catching Inlet and Ross Slough.

My earliest memories are of the milk boat with its deck
lined with milk cans from the dairies on Catching Inlet stopping
at our wharf to pick up the milk. 1Its destination was the Coos Bay
Creamery on the other side of Bull Island in the old Coos River
channel.

The creamery was built in 1892, my grandfather, Frank Ross,

being one of the founders. When my parents, George Ross and
Lucy Black were married in 1899, Frank Ross gave them the farm
and a herd of dairy cows. I have positive knowledge that from

that time to the present the dairy has continued uninterrupted.
It included more land in 1899, running from what is now Azalea
Acres on Catching Inlet down to Ross Inlet and up Ross Inlet
including Boekeloos, Evans, Atkins, and Dr. levy's.

In 1900 my father sold the land straight across from us to
John Collver. Ida Matson used to tell the story when I was less
that two years olé, looking across the slough and saying, "John
Collver's cows are sitting dewn. This land was later sold to
Albert Collver, Everett Messerle's grandfather, and has been in
Messerle ownership ever since as a dairy until the barn burned
down and as a beef ranch since that time.

The portion that my son Gordon dairies now was divided into
five fields. Four of them had watering troughs fed from springs
along the foothill, while in the pasture next to Ross Inlet, the
cows had to drink out of the slough. I remember this from my
early memories of going after the cows with my father and later
on my pony.

My early associations with Gordon Collver, my same age.
across on Stock Slough, of fishing up Collver Creek (Stock Slough)
afforded me the knowledge that the Collvers had dairied there
for many years and that livestock has continued until this day
on all the bottom lands on Stock Slough on lands now owned by
John Stalcup, John Dubisar, Foster McSwain, Messerle's, Dan
Scoville, Lou Ann and John Rode, Mel Burnette, Gordon Ross,
John Szymik, and Chet Fors, and have dairied and ran stock on
every acre of it at one time myself.




My grandfather, Henry Black, milked cows on a farm halfway
to Sumner now owned by Bill Cole and the Messerle farm, called
the Anchor Ranch, was four separate dairies in the early years.
On to Sumner from Henry Blacks we could go by wagon to the Byers
Ranch. Uncle Frank Black married Alice Byers. This farm is
still in dairying being owned now by V. J. Willis. The Messerle
farm in Sumner was at that time owned by Capt. Harris. Mrs Harris
had her own cheese plant, and in 1902 exhibited the Grand Champion
Cheese at the Chicago Expedition.

I can attest that all of the ownerships I have specifically
mentioned have been in livestock production continuously from
my earliestmemories until this day, and that I can say with equal
certainty that any bottom land on Ross Inlet, Catching Inlet,
Stock Slough, or Sumner has supported livestock from the time it.
was cleared and drained until the present with the exception of
a few annual crops for a season at a time.
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George F. Ross, Jr.
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SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP Q&L-NAME SBW% LQMT #£\1 UNADJUDICATED AREA ? &tﬂ-&

RECEIPT #6019 S W R NUMBER __ &b

CHECK ENCLOSURES _ WEAL PRELTMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY_ W]
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER _ \ JRA— ENTER ON STREAM INDEX

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS
WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION _ N j“

FORM REVIEW ‘jg 200

____ blanks filled in 40 B SWQ,S‘!-—S
signed

date received stamped

MAP REVIEW

source and trib

diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)

L~ place of use
scale
.~~~ township, range, section

___(~north arrow
CWRE stamp
o~ disclaimer
__¢—date survey was performed
P.0.B. of survey
dimensions and capacity of diversion system
{~"peneficial use" type title
"permanent-quality" paper

WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION

FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

CAWPSI\SWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92
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OIl

WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

February 3, 1994

RUSS DODGE
375 PARK AVENUE
COOS BAY OR 97420

RE: SWR-546

Dear Mr Dodge,

This will acknowledge the receipt of map to support the pre-1909 vested water right claim in
the name of WILLIS & BROWNING you returned with corrections and completions. I have
added the map to the file. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any
questions, please give me a call.

incerely,
\

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

TAWAS\CAS\SWR-0546.003

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



Ol

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

January 26, 1994

RUSS S. DODGE
375 PARK AVENUE
COOS BAY OR 97420

RE: File# SWR-546

DEAR RUSS S. DODGE,

I am returning the map you prepared for V.J. Willis and Warren N. Browning. You will find
the item which requires completion or correction shown below. I have the description followed
by the ORS or OAR site and paraphrased statute or rule.

scale OAR 690-14-170-1 "The map scale shall be 1" = 1320°, 1" =
400°, or the scale of the county assessor map..." This is for your
information, I am not requiring you to change this map. Please
adhere to these requirements in the future.

(}WRE/requirement ORS 539.240 (2) (d) "A map from a survey prepared by a water

right examiner..." You must affix your CWRE seal to the map.

I am enclosing a copy of the checklist and claim to beneficial use report information used by the
adjudication section. You may find it useful in preparing the required map and information.
Many Certified Water Right Examiners have seen these and are using them.

You must return the map before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have the map to the
WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all
correspondence with the file number.

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



There is a claim in the name of V J & Dolorse Willis (SWR-545) in the area near this claim.
Since you did not identify the ownerships, I will assume this map is not intended to cover the
other claim.

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

S S

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosures

JAWPS NSWRACLAIMANT\S\SWR-0546.00M
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WATER
|~ 544 RESOURCES
December 29, 19¢ DEPARTMENT
\/\1 W22, (S—D.,ew\) e Cdux D
Mo e BwRR - N
VJ WILLIS - W/
928 SOUTH SUI ~ BXPLATmay e mapd
COOS BAY OR
REGurezivcoss — W nawa
2 wWonea srma Coved
{
RE: SWR-547 Cesy
Dear Mr Willis
I am in the proc )9 vested water right
claims. There map during the last
few months before the Decemver 51, 157z wwwwsee. . approached, it was

apparent the Water Right Examiners (WRE) would not be able to survey and prepare the
required map and site report. We allowed claimants to submit most any kind of map to meet
the deadline. We tried to insure claimants understood that the survey, map and site report would
be required as soon as the WRE had time to make the field survey and complete the map and
report.

The reason I am writing today is about your map. The map submitted does not meet the
statutory requirements. I need to know when I might receive the required map from you. I
cannot complete my review of your claim without the required map.

If you have any questions, please give me a call. The toll free number is 1-800-624-3199.

¢rely,

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

FAWAS\C\S\SWR-0546.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



Orl

April 23, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

V] WILLIS - WARREN N BROWNING
698 S SUMNER RD
COOS BAY OR 97420

Dear MR WILLIS & BROWNING,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of VI
WILLIS - WARREN N BROWNING has been received by our office. The fees in the amount -
of $200.00 have been received and our receipt #96019 is enclosed. Your registration statement

has been numbered SWR-546.

The map you submitted with your claim is not acceptable. ORS 539.240 (2) (d) requires the
map be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE). Within 60 days of this letter
you must send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with a CWRE to prepare
your map. You should send your letter to my attention. In your letter you must identify the
name of the CWRE who will prepare your registration statement map. We will contact the
CWRE to arrange a map submittal deadline.

We will not be able to process your claim until we have received your map. If you have any
questions regarding this process, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

NS T

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

TAWPS1\SWR\CLAIMANT\5\SWR-0546.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



STATE OF OREGON - : ‘
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
RECEIPT # 9 6 0 1 9 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE
SALEM, OR 97310
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

~F oy

RECEIVED FROM: ™ ., | APPLICATION
BY: PERMIT
A TRANSFER
<7 CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

[] EC/ b-292] | ToraLrecd s 225D, ]
101-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |

842.010  ADJUDICATIONS s ’Qﬁﬁ
O 831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS $ -
4070 830.650  PARKING FEES Name/month ' $
_ _______ OTHER: (IGENTIFY) $ |
=y |REDUCTION OF EXPENSE X I —

COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER #

03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT

6\/\4}-’3’4{'

MISCELLANEOQUS:

SpeRERtam b 840.001  COPY FEES $

850.200  RESEARCH FEES $

880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $ |

520.000 OTHER (P6)  (IDENTIFY) s . .
WATER RIGHTS: RECORD FEE: B

842.001  SURFACE WATER § 842.002 §

842.003  GROUND WATER $ 842.004

842.005  TRANSFER $ | sazoos S
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE

842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842.023 $

842016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ 842.019
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024

~ |06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842.013  WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD # |
MONITORING WELLS $ CARD #

(45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS

864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS D

[07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)
' ‘ 842.115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)

____ HYDRO APPLICATION $

receers 96019  oamen: Z/ 6 -793 BY:M

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal




